
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 1020404001001000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 8,105,958

CAMA #: 102 04 0 40 01 001 00 0 00
Sec: 4 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

HILL01051
HILLS PET NUTRITION INC

    

Owner: HILLS PET NUTRITION INC Legal: BLK A LOT 1 THERACON SUB #2

C/O COLGATE-PALMOLIVE INC

C/O COLGATE-PALMOLIVE INC

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 544655

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 371,145.59 371,145.59 742,291.18

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202699085-1 12/19/2022

0.00 0.00

12/19/2022

0.00

F 371,145.59

644,417.14

273,271.55

0.00

0.00

**********

644,417.14

202766039-1 05/10/2023

0.00 0.00

05/10/2023

97,874.04

2 0.00

0.00

97,874.04

0.00

0.00

**********

97,874.04

Paige Henry

Grand Totals 371,145.59 371,145.59 0.00 742,291.18

0.00 0.00 97,874.04 644,417.14 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/14/2025 1:40:40 PM


