RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/14/2025 1:40:40 PM

Tax Unit ID: 301

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301

Value:

8,105,958

Parcel #: 1020404001001000

CAMA #: 102 04 0 40 01 001 00 0 00

Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:

Sec: 4

HILL01051

HILLS PET NUTRITION INC

C/O COLGATE-PALMOLIVE INC

Twn: 11

Owner: HILLS PET NUTRITION INC

Legal: BLK A LOT 1 THERACON SUB #2

C/O COLGATE-PALMOLIVE INC

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2022	RL	544655

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	371,145.59	371,145.59	742,291.18
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202699085-1	12/19/2022	12/19/2022	F	371,145.59	273,271.55	0.00	644,417.14	
0.00	0.00	0.00		644,417.14	0.00	******		
202766039-1	05/10/2023	05/10/2023	2	0.00	97,874.04	0.00	97,874.04	
0.00	0.00	97,874.04		0.00	0.00	******	Paige Henry	
Grand Totals				371,145.59	371,145.59	0.00	742,291.18	
0.00	0.00	97,874.04		644,417.14	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00